GLAMORGAN RECORD OFFICE/ARCHIFDY MORGANNWG

Reference code: GB 214
Title:

Date(s)

Level of

description:

Extent:

Name of creators

Administrative/Biographical history

Scope and content

Appraisal, destruction and scheduling information
Conditions governing access

Conditions governing reproduction
Language/Scripts of material

Physical characteristics and technical requirements
Finding aids

Related units of description

Date(s) of descriptions

© Glamorgan Record Office



DUR5/1

DURS5/2

DURS5/3

DUR5/4

DURS5/5

DUR5/6

DURS/7

DUR5/8

DUR5/9

DUR5/10

DUR5/11

DUR5/12

DUR5/13

BRIDGEND UNITED REFORMED CHURCH

Minutes
Many of the files of minutes are incomplete

Minutes
[1 bundle]

Minutes
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Elders’ Meetings
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Annual General Meetings
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Annual General Meetings
[1 bundle]

Annual General Meeting
Elders’ Meeting

Church Meetings
Elders’ Meetings
Annual General Meeting
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Elders’ Meetings
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Elders’ Meetings
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Elders’ Meetings
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Elders’ Meetings
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Elders’ Meetings
[1 bundle]

Church Meetings and Elders’ Meetings
[1 bundle]

Miscellaneous papers

Papers formally held in a single, loosely-bound volume

‘A.Accounts’
[1 bundle]

© Glamorgan Record Office

DURS

Feb 1957-
Jun 1968

Jul 1968-
Sep 1972
1979
1983

1984

Feb 1985
May 1985
Jan-Dec 1986
Jan-Oct 1986
1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1951-1959



DUR5/14

DUR5/15

DUR5/16

DUR5/17

BRIDGEND UNITED REFORMED CHURCH

‘D.Documents’: legal papers
[1 bundle]

‘E.Elections’
[1 bundle]

‘M.Membership’
[1 bundle]

‘T.Trustees’
[1 bundle]

© Glamorgan Record Office

DURS

1912-1963
1955, 1958,
1961, 1964

no date &
1959-1965

1962-1968



	GB 214  
	Scope and content
	Date(s) of descriptions

