GLAMORGAN RECORD OFFICE/ARCHIFDY MORGANNWG

Reference code: Title: Date(s) Level of description: Extent:	GB 214
Name of creators	
Administrative/Biog	raphical history
Scope and content	
Appraisal, destruction	on and scheduling information
Conditions governing	ng access
Conditions governing	g reproduction
Language/Scripts of	material
Physical characteris	tics and technical requirements
Finding aids	
Related units of des	cription

Date(s) of descriptions

	Minutes Many of the files of minutes are incomplete	
DUR5/1	Minutes [1 bundle]	Feb 1957- Jun 1968
DUR5/2	Minutes [1 bundle]	Jul 1968- Sep 1972
DUR5/3	Church Meetings and Elders' Meetings [1 bundle]	1979
DUR5/4	Church Meetings and Annual General Meetings [1 bundle]	1983
DUR5/5	Church Meetings and Annual General Meetings [1 bundle]	1984
DUR5/6	Annual General Meeting Elders' Meeting Church Meetings Elders' Meetings Annual General Meeting [1 bundle]	Feb 1985 May 1985 Jan-Dec 1986 Jan-Oct 1986 1986
DUR5/7	Church Meetings and Elders' Meetings [1 bundle]	1987
DUR5/8	Church Meetings and Elders' Meetings [1 bundle]	1988
DUR5/9	Church Meetings and Elders' Meetings [1 bundle]	1989
DUR5/10	Church Meetings and Elders' Meetings [1 bundle]	1990
DUR5/11	Church Meetings and Elders' Meetings [1 bundle]	1991
DUR5/12	Church Meetings and Elders' Meetings [1 bundle]	1992
	Miscellaneous papers Papers formally held in a single, loosely-bound volume	
DUR5/13	'A.Accounts' [1 bundle]	1951-1959

	BRIDGEND UNITED REFORMED CHURCH	DUR5
DUR5/14	'D.Documents': legal papers [1 bundle]	1912-1963
DUR5/15	'E.Elections' [1 bundle]	1955, 1958, 1961, 1964
DUR5/16	'M.Membership' [1 bundle]	no date & 1959-1965
DUR5/17	'T.Trustees' [1 bundle]	1962-1968